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Annex A  List of TT Mobile Booths  

 

  

Date Time Location 

2 October Fri (11am - 3pm) Chinatown Point 

3 October Sat (11am - 3pm) Causeway Point 

3 October Sat (11am - 3pm) Paragon 

3 October Sat (5pm - 9pm) City Square Mall 

3 October Sat (5pm - 9pm) Great World City 

4 October Sun (11am - 3pm) Raffles City Shopping Centre 

4 October Sun (11am - 3pm) Bedok Mall 

4 October Sun (5pm - 9pm) Tiong Bahru Plaza 

10 October Sat (11am - 3pm) IMM 

10 October Sat (11am - 3pm)  

10 October Sat (5pm - 9pm) Bugis Junction 

11 October Sun (11am - 3pm) CompassOne 

11 October Sun (11am - 3pm) Junction 8 

16 October Fri (11am - 3pm) Marina Square 

17 October Sat (11am - 3pm) JCube 

17 October Sat (11am - 3pm) Seletar Mall 

17 October Sat (5pm - 9pm) Westgate 

18 October Sun (5pm - 9pm) Northpoint City 

24 October Sat (11am - 3pm) Wheelock 

24 October Sat (11am - 3pm) SingPost Centre 

25 October Sun (11am - 3pm) Clementi Mall 

31 October Sat (11am - 3pm) Vivocity 

7 November Sat (5pm - 9pm) PLQ Mall 

8 November Sun (5pm - 9pm) Tampines Mall 


